Place

A OWDN PP

Palm Beach Yacht Club

Twlight Series 2019 - 20
Race 3
Friday 15th November 2019

Line Honours: " ADDICTION "

Yacht Member
Bow Wow Michael & Vicky Crosby
Addiction Jim & Debbie Gordon
Free Spirit John Buggy
Element Rob Slack

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race

NSC - No Safety Audit / Certificate
TLE - Time Limit Expired
DNF/RET - Retired before TLE

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Start Time Finish Time

18:00
18:05
18:00
18:05

18:38:57
18:38:30
18:41:27
18:38:47

Elapsed
Time

0:38:57
0:33:30
0:41:27
0:33:47

Points

N B~ PP W

Handicap

1.175
1.406
1.191
1.575

Corrected
Time

0:45:46
0:47:06
0:49:22
0:53:13



