Palm Beach Yacht Club

Twlight Series 2019 - 20 Race 3 Friday 15th November 2019

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Line Honours: " ADDICTION "

Place	Yacht	Member	Start Time	Finish Time	Elapsed Time	Points	Handicap	Corrected Time
1	Bow Wow	Michael & Vicky Crosby	18:00	18:38:57	0:38:57	3	1.175	0:45:46
2	Addiction	Jim & Debbie Gordon	18:05	18:38:30	0:33:30	1	1.406	0:47:06
3	Free Spirit	John Buggy	18:00	18:41:27	0:41:27	4	1.191	0:49:22
4	Element	Rob Slack	18:05	18:38:47	0:33:47	2	1.575	0:53:13

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race

NSC - No Safety Audit / Certificate

TLE - Time Limit Expired

DNF/RET - Retired before TLE